
5300

5000

5300

4900

4200

4600

4600

5600

5700

4700

5000

5100

5300

5300

4200

5400

5800

5700

5400

6100

6100

4100

5400

6300

4700

4400

4900

5000

4400

4200

4200

4300

3800

3700

5500

5000

4300

4700

3800

4300

4800

3900

4700

5500

4200

4800

5400

4400

5200

4800

5200

4500

4900

4100

4000

4600

3700

4000

Carcross
CFA4

Teslin
CYZW

Atlin
CYSQ

Skagway
7K2

Haines
3Z9

Skagway
PAGY

Haines
PAHN

HAINES
245.0 HNS

ROBINSON (WHITEHORSE)
329.0 PJ

TESLIN
269.0 ZW

ATLIN
260.0 YSQ

EOC

34.7nm 37

24.0nm 37

BOD

14.0nm 11

29.5nm 11

0.4nm 182


